
THE JOHN C. ERNST SR.
MEMORIAL GOLF

TOURNAMENT 
TROY COUNTRY CLUB -  FRIDAY, JULY 18 ,  2025

THE WESTERN OHIO HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION

INVITES YOU TO THE ANNUAL

A PORTION OF THE PROCEEDS WILL GO TOWARDS SUPPORTING THE GOOD WORK DONE BY 
BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS MIAMI VALLEY

Create and support one-to-one mentoring relationships that ignite the power and promise of youth.



TO PARTICIPATE
Mail your registration form with payment to:

The Western Ohio Home Builders Association
1200 Archer Drive

Troy, OH 45373

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO
Western Ohio Home Builders Association

PLEASE FILL OUT  REGISTRATION FORM BELOW

REGISTRATION FORM

COMPANY NAME

Title Sponsor $2,000Title Sponsor $2,000

Lunch Sponsor $1,100Cannon Sponsor $1,200

Beverage Cart Sponsor $700Snack & Social Hour 
Sponsor $400

Keg Sponsor $300Tee Box Sponsor $250

Breakfast Sponsor $1,100

Team of (4) $700 Individual $175

Social Hour Only $50 Eagle Package $25

OPTIONS

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED

$175 / per person, or $700 / per team
Fee includes: golf cart, breakfast sandwich, hot lunch, beverages on the

course, and a lite meal during awards. Prizes for first, second and third place
and proximity prizes will be awarded.  Our outing is a GREAT value!

Country club attire, no jeans please. 
Men’s shirts must have a collar.

DOOR PRIZES OR SWAG BAG ITEMS

 SCORING AND RULES
Shotgun start. Each team must use one tee shot from each team

member, at minimum once per each 9 holes. Men tee off from blue
tees. Women tee off from red tees.

Jeans and T-Shirts cannot be worn on the Golf Course.
 Men’s shirts must have a collar.

If you would like to donate an item for the swag bag, please let Donna
at the HBA know.  If you have a door prize please bring it with you to

the outing.  Your company will be recognized at dinner for your
donation. Tickets will be sold for in packs of 10 for $5

EVENT LOCATION AND TIME

Troy Country Club
1830 Peters Rd, Troy, OH 45373

Check-in begins at 8:00 am - Shotgun Start at 9:00 am

 ATTIRE

 FEES

PLAYER 2

PLAYER 3

PLAYER 4

PHONE # /EMAIL OF TEAM CAPTAIN

DiscoverVisa Mastercard Check

CC#

Exp. Date Security Code Zip Code

Signature

Payment must be received prior to July 18, 2025
 Questions, please call Donna at the HBA office at

(937) 339-7963 or email at donna@westernohiohba.com

SCHEDULE FOR TOURNAMENT

Check-in with Breakfast starting at 
8:00 A.M. 
Shotgun Start at 9:00 A.M. 

Social Hour & Awards at  3:00 P.M. 
or upon arrival back to the clubhouse 

PLAYER 1 - TEAM CAPTAIN

EAGLE PACKAGES
 Includes: 10 Door Prize Tickets, 1 Mulligan, 1 Golf Chip Game
Ticket, 1 Cannon Shot Ticket.  Avoid the line at registration and

pre-purchase your bundle packages for $25.00 each and we'll have
them ready for you when your check in. 

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNTIES
Title Sponsor ($2,000)
Package includes: (1) team of 4 persons, signage throughout the event, 
including on the carts and you are given top billing at the event from the 
Welcome Sign to the Thank You Program 

Cannon Shot Sponsor ($1,200) Limit (1) 
Package includes: (1) team of 4 Players and name and logo proudly 
displayed at Cannon Air Shot Hole.  Your company representative
to be on hand to interact with the golfers for a day of fun and networking.  
We provide the "cannon"  and signage with your logo all you provide is 
the FUN! 
Beverage Cart Sponsor ($700) Limit (4)
Package includes: Name on beverage cart and the rights to driving
and delivering refreshing beverages throughout the day. A GREAT 
way to meet people!
Breakfast or Lunch Sponsor   ($1,100)
Package includes:  (1) team of 4 players and name and logo proudly 
displayed at the breakfast line or at the lunch stations at the Halfway 
House on the course and the Patio and in the Thank You Program! 

Snack & Social Hour Sponsor ($400)
Package includes: Providing snacks to the players with your name 
proudly displayed at various holes on course where snacks are distributed 
and during the social hour and in the Thank You Program.   

Keg Sponsor ($300) - Limit (3)
Package includes: Name displayed on the keg at one of three "watering 
holes" throughout the course and in the Thank You Program.

Tee Sponsor ($250)
Package includes: Name with logo displayed on signage at the tee box 
throughout the course and in the Thank You Program.

Door Prize Sponsor 
The best part of the day is our Awards Ceremony and Door Prize Drawing. 
Be a part of it by donating a door prize.  Indicate on the Registration Form 
that you will be bringing a door prize so you can be recognized in the 
Program.  

3.5% will be added for
Credit Card Payments

Will Donate Door PrizeWe Have Items for Swag Bag
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